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Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 4/12/2024

To Date <= 5/6/2024

PRIMARY_=Y
PRIMARY_=Y
Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates
Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85
Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.
MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision
Record ID BZE?S?Jn Decision Type Property Address APN Owner(s) Name
WP041473- 4/12/2024 |Issued Water |1945 Yosemite St Tom J. Kouretas & Cheryl M.

1 Permit |Seaside, CA 93955 011073013000 Kourtetas

Charles B. Hawley and The
001681019000 |Mahoney Family Trust, dated July
23, 2012

Patrick T. Corrigan & Jill A.

Water |857 Cass St Monterey,

WP043917 |4/12/2024 |Issued Permit |CA 93940

Water |25395 Boots Road

WP043934 |4/12/2024 |Issued Permit |Monterey, CA 93940 416161013000 Corrigan
4th Ave 2 NE of Lobos
MP557 4/15/2024 |Issued Waiver |St Carmel-by-the-Sea, |010013004000 Nicholas Bellasis
CA 93921
i L The DiBona Family Trust Under
‘:M 4/15/2024 |lssued | 'vater 238 Park St Pacific 006304006000 |Agreement dated September 28,

Permit |Grove, CA 93950

2020

Water |214 Crest Road Carmel, 241271015000 The Guess Family Trust, d/o/e

WP043926 |4/15/2024 |lssued |5 he (€A 93923 dated May 2, 2002
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WP043755-

1

WP043939

MP561

WP043411

HMP2024-
019

MP562

WP043944

WP043942

WP043427-
1

WP043105-
1

WP043947

WP043871

WP043929

WP-37141

WP043938

WP043941

WP043946

WP-20437

WP043948

WP043943

4/15/2024

4/15/2024

4/15/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/18/2024

4/18/2024

4/19/2024

4/22/2024

4/22/2024

4/22/2024

4/22/2024

4/23/2024

4/23/2024

4/23/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Waiver

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

7028 Valley Knolls Road
Carmel, CA 93923

613 Belden St
Monterey, CA 93940

Mission ST 3 SW of 13th
Ave Carmel, CA 93921

2822 Raccoon Trail
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

Spindrift Rd Carmel, CA
93923

Lobos St 2 NW of 2nd
Ave Carmel, CA 93921

711 Ocean View Blvd
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

3105 Hacienda Dr
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

NW Cnr of Casanova St
& 12th Ave Carmel-by-
the-Sea, CA 93921

24501 68 Via Mar Monte
#68 Carmel, CA 93923

721 Hillcrest Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

66 Via Chualar
Monterey, CA 93940

Monte Verde Stret, 3 SE
of 11th Avenue Carmel-
by-the-Sea, CA 93921

474 Tyler St Monterey,
CA 93940

Mission St, 2 NW of
Santa Lucia Carmel, CA
93921

595 MUNRAS AVE
MONTEREY, CA 93940

Torres Street, 10 SW of
10th Avenue Carmel,
CA 93921

1128 Devisadero Street
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

3508 Lazarro Drive
Carmel, CA 93923

1042 Broncho Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

Lincoln Street, 4 NW of
Santa Lucia Ave Carmel-
by-the-Sea, CA 93921

Lincoln St, 4 NW of
Santa Lucia Carmel-by-

157101004000

001096018000

010162002000

007153023000

000000000005

010016008000

006073008000

007331007000

010273012000

015472014000

006661004000

001301011000

010183010000

001574029000

010162028000

001691001000

010072025000

006712007000

009294007000

007272009000

010173006000

010173006000

The WXYZ5 Trust
Yin C. So & Pui Wah So
West Valley Ventures LLC

The Cypress Trust dated May 25,
2020

Monterey County

Daniel Latham

The Davidson Survivors Trust
created December 7, 1991 u/t/a
and dated July 16, 1997

The Michael L. Condry Living
Trust dated May 7, 2004

Velo, LLC

The Costa Living Trust dated April
26, 2022

Carl H. Larson & Gina M. Larson

Kenneth L. Nguyen & Khae V.
Saephanh

The Cummings Family Revocable
Trust dated February 18, 2010

Saucito Land Company, a
California General Partnership

DGB Investments, Inc., a
Delaware Corporation

FOOTHILL PARTNERS MUNRAS Il

The Fred and Kris Hipwell Family
Trust, dated November 4, 2000

Patrick James Humphrey-Jones &
Corie Lyn Beer

Kevin O'Brien & Adrienne Grover

Pat/Leanne Cervelli

The Vais Family Trust, dated July
11, 2007

The Vais Family Trust, dated July
11, 2007
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WP043928

WP043927

HMP2024-
020

WP-37148-
1

WP042135-

1

WP043512

WP042231-

1

WP043957

REB2024-
0060

WP043950

HMP2024-
021

WP043866

WP043867

WP043949

WP043956

WP-22991-
3

WP043961

WP043959

WP043945

4/23/2024

4/23/2024

4/24/2024

4/24/2024

4/24/2024

4/24/2024

4/25/2024

4/25/2024

4/25/2024

4/26/2024

4/26/2024

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Rebate

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

the-Sea, CA 93921

1219 Ocean View
Boulevard Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

24744 Dolores Rd
Carmel, CA 93923

25005 Boots Rd
Monterey, CA 93940

181 17 Mile Drive
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

19 Wawona Road
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

11750 Camino Escndido
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

1041 Rodeo Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

358 Euclid Avenue
Monterey, CA 93940

1042 Broncho Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

6 C Scarlett Road #C
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

Freemont Blvd & Del
Monte Blvd & Canyon
#Del Rey Seaside, CA
93955

73 Este Alomar Carmel,
CA 93923

73 Este Alomar Carmel,
CA 93923

25735 North Mesa Drive
Carmel, CA 93923

3371 Ocean Avenue
Carmel, CA 93923

912 C B Carmel Valley
Rd Carmel Valley, CA
93923

1637 B Del Monte Blvd,
Ste B Seaside, CA
93955

3032 Valdez Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

460 Archer Street
Monterey, CA 93940

006012008000

009111005000

173062012000

006134001000

197091026000

416082042000

007322016000

013262010000

007272009000

169111035000

000000000004

169421069000

169421069000

009231013000

009162009000

416511008000

011551002000

007302004000

001099013000

The J/C Indelicato Family Trust
dated June 4, 2010

Tobin Edward Farrand and Sue
Anne Rosenstock

The Kenneth Eugene Slama
Revocable Trust dated July 18,
2006

Eric LoMonaco & Marta Elena
Corona-LoMonaco

The Clark Family 1993 Trust

The Wesenberg Living Trust, U/A
dated April 3, 2017

The Yang-Kumar Living Trust
dated September 18, 2020

Gary S. Post & Doree A. Post

Patrick A & Leanne E Cervelli TRS

Teri Scarlett and Cynthia Scarlett

Caltrans

The Josh and Adriana Withers
Living Trust dated November 20,
2014

The Josh and Adriana Withers
Living Trust dated November 20,
2014

The Penelope Christine Leavy-
Hoglund Trust dated July 23,
2013

Timothy F. Stapleton & Peggy A.
Stapleton

Lawrence T Kane & Christina F
Kane

Rudy Canchola

CM Construction Services, Inc., a
California Corporation

The Guido Ausenda and Kwan
Ryung Ryu 2019 Revocable Trust


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043928
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043927
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-020
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-020
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-37148-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-37148-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042135-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042135-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043512
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042231-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042231-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043957
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2024-0060
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2024-0060
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043950
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-021
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-021
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043866
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043867
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043949
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043956
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-22991-3
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-22991-3
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043961
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043959
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043945

WP043912

REB2023-
0952

HMP2024-
023

HMP2024-
022

HMP2024-
022

WP043702-

1

WP042860-

1

WP043662-

1

WP043966

WP036962-

1

WP037279-

1

WP043164-

1

HMP2024-
024

MP565

WP043192

WP043955

4/30/2024 |Issued
4/30/2024 |Approved
5/1/2024 |Issued
5/1/2024 |Issued
5/1/2024 |Issued
5/1/2024 |Issued
5/2/2024 |Issued
5/2/2024 |Issued
5/2/2024 |Issued
5/2/2024 |Issued
5/2/2024 |Issued
5/2/2024 |Issued
5/2/2024 |Issued
5/2/2024 |Issued
5/3/2024 |Issued
5/3/2024 |Issued

Water
Permit

Rebate

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

825 Grove Acre Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

912 Carmel Valley Road
Carmel, CA 93923

Lighthouse and David
Monterey, CA 93940

26900 Highway 1
Carmel, CA 93923

26900 Highway 1
Carmel, CA 93923

Mission St, 3 NE of 10th
Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea,
CA 93921

3112 Middle Ranch
Road Pebble Beach, CA
93953

24495 Pescadero Rd
Carmel, CA 93923

SE Cnr Carpenter St &
4th Ave Carmel, CA
93921

7041 Carmel Valley Rd
Carmel, CA 93923

2649 14th Ave Carmel,
93923

24777 Guadalupe
Street Carmel, CA
93923

Seaside, CA 93955

936 SAND DUNES RD
PEBBLE BEACH, CA
93953

455 Via Los Tulares
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

NE Cnr of Carpenter St
& 4th Ave Carmel-by-
the-Sea, CA 93921

006611028000

416511008000

000000000002

009521004000

243021007000

010076014000

007431010000

009092002000

009164014000

015361009000

009391015000

009145016000

000000000004

007254002000

197142007000

010014010000

Andrew DeMaster & Rachel
DeMaster

Lawrence Kane
City of Monterey
County of Monterey

County of Monterey

Claudia Coria & Efrain Coria

William T. Duffy & Deborah L.
Mark

The Smith Family 2005 Trust
dated December 21, 2005

Daniel Zeller & Yingjie Ren

Julia M Baigent

Julie Work Beck Trust dated
December 27, 2004 and the
Stuart Beck Irrevocable Trust
dated December 21, 2016

Salomon Nieto

City of Seaside

CASEY RYAN TR

The Indenture Trust of Deborah E.
Meyers dated August 29, 1996

The Janz Family Trust U/D/T
dated October 11, 1999
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